LM10
Micro Laser Displacement Sensor
The LM10 makes laser
sensors super easy to use!
708
SERIES
Conforming to
EMC Directive

020 !m 0.787 mil
150 !m 5.906 mil
ORDER GUIDE
Laser class Type Measuring range Resolution Spot diameter Model No.
Sensor heads
Controller
�5 V
4 to 20 mA
(NPN output)
Built-in single comparator
Built-in window comparator
Built-in single comparator
Built-in window comparator
ANR5131
ANR5231
ANR5141
ANR5241
Output Specifications Model No.
Controllers
Note: NPN and PNP outputs are coordinated as per all the models’ comparative outputs.
02 m 06.562 ft cable length
03 m 09.843 ft cable length
05 m 16.404 ft cable length
08 m 26.247 ft cable length
10 m 32.808 ft cable length
20 m 65.617 ft cable length
30 m 98.425 ft cable length
ANR81020
ANR81030
ANR81050
ANR81080
ANR81100
ANR81200
ANR81300
Extension cable (Flexible cable)
Designation Specifications Model No.
Extension cable (for sensor Class 2 types only) for connection to the intermediate cable (1.5 m 4.921 ft intermediate cable is supplied with Class 2 type sensor heads)
SENSOR HEAD AND CONTROLLER ASSEMBLY
2 m 6.562 ft.
(ANR1150)
(ANR1151)
(ANR1182)
(ANR1115)
(ANR5131)
(ANR5141)
(ANR1250)
(ANR1251)
(ANR1282)
(ANR1215)
(ANR1226)
0.5 m 1.640 ft
Relay connector
Note: Extension cable is connected to the intermediate cable.
Intermediate cable
Single comparator type
Class 1
Class 2
Single comparator judgment output
(displacement / amount of light).
1.5 m 4.921 ft
Range: 50 �10 mm 1.969�0.394 in
Resolution: 5 !m 1.969 mil